Pos | First Name | Last Name

1 Hannah
2 Jana

3 Jitka

4 Pauline
5  Simona
6  Pavlina
7 Marije
8  Sonja

9 Irene
10  Cindy
11 Kaja

Kitchen
Koradej
Simakova
Purro
Simunkova
Svadlenkova
Dankelman
Skevin
Cabrera
Pomares

Schroeder

GBR
SLO
CZE
Sul

CZE
CZE
NED
CRO
ESP
FRA

GER

|
a

MHINTFTEr N

[y

00:33:39
00:34:03
00:34:17
00:35:06
00:35:24
00:35:55
00:36:03
00:36:17
00:37:29
00:39:31

00:40:41

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:13:57
00:14:22
00:14:48
00:14:24
00:14:24
00:15:39
00:14:34
00:14:35
00:14:53
00:15:51

00:15:40

00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:41
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:44
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:41

00:00:41

00:19:10
00:19:05
00:18:48
00:20:07
00:20:27
00:19:31
00:20:51
00:21:02
00:21:56
00:22:58

00:24:19



